
P & O LLOYD 
 

Tel. 01352 710682 

 

CYNGOR SIR Y FFLINT / FLINTSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL 

AMSERLEN Y BWS YSGOL / SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 

 

ST RICHARD GWYN HIGH SCHOOL,  

ALBERT AVENUE, FLINT CH6 5JZ 

 

B517F 
 

SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME  SAFLE BWS / BUS STOP AMSER/TIME 

Sealand Manor, Manor Road 08:00  Flint, St Richard Gwyn High School 15:40 

Garden City, Post Office 08:03  Oakenholt, Yacht Inn 15:52 

Garden City, Sealand Primary School  08:05  Shotton, War Memorial / Wepre Brook 15:54 

Queensferry, Station Road 08:08  Shotton, Chester Road West (Station) 15:55 

Aston Road (Asda / Chevrons Road) 08:11  Shotton Lane (St Ethelwold’s Church) 15:58 

Aston Road (South Bank / Plough Inn) 08:13  Shotton Lane (North Street) 16:00 

Shotton, Central Drive 08:18  Shotton, Central Drive 16:02 

Shotton Lane (North Street) 08:20  Aston Road (Plough Inn / South Bank) 16:07 

Shotton Lane (St Ethelwold’s Church) 08:22  Aston Road (Chevrons Road / Asda) 16:09 

Shotton, Chester Road West (Station) 08:25  Queensferry, Station Road 16:12 

Shotton, War Memorial / Wepre Brook 08:26  Garden City, Sealand Primary School 16:15 

Oakenholt, Yacht Inn 08:28  Garden City, Post Office 16:17 

Flint, St Richard Gwyn High School 08:40  Sealand Manor, Manor Road 16:20 

 

 

 



 

 

 

ROUTE MAP SHOWING MAIN BUS STOPS: 

 


